











COMPREHENSIVE LAND USE PLAN - TABLE 4.5-2

FUTURE LAND USE PLAN CATEGORY APPLICABLE ZONING DISTRICT
AR-1
B-2
Low Density C-2
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W. BONUS

AR-1 & AR-2
GR
MR
HR
UR
UB
RPC

12
12
12

Varies

18
18
18
18

24
24
24
24



AR-1 & AR-2
GR
MR
CR
C-1
HR
UR
UB
RPC

4

12
12
12
12
12

Varies

4

6
12/18?
12/18?

18

18

18

18

16
16
24
24
24
24
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HR-1=12 now;
24 in future

MR=4 now; 8 in future
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